F— R TABIEEELE 20215 (FFN8F)4A7H
| HERRMETRAERAOBAR
[ >

- fBEERND10ABq/ kg TR EREY) (IBEREEY) RO SRittisgAFESE
) (CDWT. BiFROEIBRNLSE (IBD 0I5y oo U—>t>45—)
BERAUEIBY D EEAEM. (103Bqg/kgZiBX D ED(IHRETREEES(C
M)

- 20171181 78H S5 EREYIB TN D HBES DA ZFiE.

KA LFEHDOAEELTLNET,
KIRAE (R ERFCHBRKRICEVEEBLETS

U RN

RERSZYIETIASME  (2021F3H1581&%



4

- 3AXRKFRT, 170,631 R EREYIETTUDHEZARA LE LTS,

B DEBIRR
MAE (RE)
HARS ES - HE) =&t
3/17~3/18 179 170,631
® C NI TOEHIRI AE (30
HAR ESNEND) Rat
20178118 ~202043H 117,671 117,671
2020 4H 4,304 121,975
2020 5H 3,252 125,227
2020 6H 4,900 130,127
2020 7R 4,071 134,198
2020 8H 4,162 138,360
2020 9K 5,077 143,437
20204 10H 5,628 149,065
2020 11H 5,148 154,213
20204 12H 4,721 158,934
2021 1H 4,083 163,017
2021%F 24 4,501 167,518
2021 34 3,113 170,631
. ¥ B YIE ST LS A DA
160,000
140,000
g;z 120,000
ElO0,000
UEI}/H 80,000
% 60,000
40,000
il
L L L O L L L R EEREOE
SRR LR R L R EEIEER




